
Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fabro Denis (03/364) 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 7 3 3 4 3 4 9

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 0

Stranieri Federico Maria (03/1416) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 4 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 1

Ciani Francesco (03/1964) 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Denis 03/364 39 66 1,69

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 31 31 1,00

Stranieri Federico Maria 03/1416 21 21 1,00

Ronchi Davide 03/627 27 16 0,59

Ciani Francesco 03/1964 16 9 0,56

Bier Antonio 03/2058 11 4 0,36

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 11 2 0,18

Frecce Sparse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 5 3 9

Bernardis  Marco (03/2157) 2 2 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 11 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 8

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 0 2 0 4 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 3

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 1 2

Greatti Cristian (03/2155) 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conese Gianluca 03/003 37 64 1,73

Bernardis  Marco 03/2157 32 48 1,50

Moro Jemmy 03/888 25 47 1,88

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 22 18 0,82

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 20 17 0,85

Greatti Cristian 03/2155 15 16 1,07

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 9 3 0,33

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesan Alessio (03/130) 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 4 4 12 4 11

Miani Fabio (03/390) 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 10 1 0 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 9 2 4

Serra  Pierpaolo (03/2133) 2 0 4 4 1 0 1 2 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 12 2 4

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 4 4 8 4 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 4 6 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 12 4 7

Maffei Maurizio (03/1318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mutascio Costantino (03/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spagnul Stefano (03/1706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesan Alessio 03/130 40 92 2,30

Miani Fabio 03/390 33 54 1,64

Serra  Pierpaolo 03/2133 30 49 1,63

Cebula Carlo 03/659 16 30 1,88

Baradel Luca 03/1790 24 29 1,21

Maffei Maurizio 03/1318 5 11 2,20

Inglese Michele 03/1071 8 11 1,38

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 4 1 0,25

Mutascio Costantino 03/1619 0 0 0,00

Spagnul Stefano 03/1706 0 0 0,00



Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 8

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 5

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 7 4 7 4 12 4 9

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Barazzutti  Mauro (03/1044) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minetto Omar 01/1418 36 82 2,28

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 40 80 2,00

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 31 71 2,29

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 17 26 1,53

Barazzutti  Mauro 03/1044 12 23 1,92

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 12 23 1,92

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 11 16 1,45

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 0 0 0,00

Degan Irene 03/1949 0 0 0,00

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 1 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 1

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3

Screm Luca (03/1862) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0

Spiz Michele (03/2107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 32 63 1,97

Valent Marco 03/1366 34 55 1,62

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 40 29 0,72

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 20 16 0,80

Screm Luca 03/1862 8 9 1,12

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 20 6 0,30

Spiz Michele 03/2107 2 2 1,00

Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 11

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 4 11 3 6 3 6 4 11 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 2

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 6

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 1 4 3

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0

Di Bernardo Federico (03/2163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolini Elisa (03/2245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 40 102 2,55

Puppis Matteo 03/419 34 73 2,15

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 40 72 1,80

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 29 44 1,52

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 5 4 0,80

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 11 3 0,27

Di Bernardo Federico 03/2163 1 2 2,00

Bertolini Elisa 03/2245 0 0 0,00


